
SPONSORS OF THE 2019 
FLORIDA RUMINANT NUTRITION SYMPOSIUM 

 

 

ADISSEO 
Shane Fredin 
Shane.Fredin@adisseo.com 
4400 North Point Parkway, Ste. 275 
Alpharetta, GA 30022 
(763) 203-1663 
 
AG PROCESSING INC/AMINO PLUS 
David Gast 
dgast@agp.com 
12700 W. Dodge Road 
Omaha, NE 68103-2047 
(402) 672-1180 
 
ALLTECH 
Brent Lawrence 
blawrence@alltech.com 
PO Box 805 
Dunnellon, FL  34430 
(352) 212-6240 
 
ANPARIO 
Edward Seed 
edward.seed@anpario.com 
P.O. Box 5131 
Spartanburg, SC  29304 
(864) 641-6168 
 
ARM & HAMMER ANIMAL NUTRITION 
Fowler Branstetter 
Fowler.branstetter@churchdwight.com 
P O Box 29 
Edmonton, KY  42129 
270-205-7626 
 
BALCHEM ANIMAL NUTRITION & 
HEALTH 
Eileen Frangione 
efrangione@balchem.com 
7804 Brent Tree Drive 
Amarillo, TX 79121 
(845) 664-4286 
 
 
 

BIOMIN 
Brett Bell and Page Gott 
brett.bell@biomin.net paige.gott@biomin.net 

1801 Mastin Boulevard, Ste. 100 
Overland Park, KS  66210 
(913) 296-8900 
 
BUFFALO-WARREN 
Debbie Le Gette 
debbielegette@buffalowarren.com 
PO Box 1749 
Iva, SC  29655 
(864) 617-5495 
 
CENTRAL LIFE SCIENCES 
David Bennett 
dbennett@central.com 
101 Kenneway Court 
Dothan, AL  36305 
(615) 580-9991 
 
DIAMOND V MILLS, INC 
John Gilliland 
jgilliland@diamondv.com 
903 SE 9th Avenue 
Okeechobee, FL  34974 
(863) 634-1988 
 
DSM NUTRITIONAL PRODUCTS 
Mark Engstrom 
Mark.engstrom@dsm.com 
45 Waterview Boulevard 
Parsippany, NJ  07054 
(973) 325-1063 
 
FEED COMPONENTS 
Alyssa Clements 
Alyssa.clements@feedcomponents.com 
1988 Energy Drive 
East Troy, WI  53120 
(931) 881-8817 
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FEEDWORKS USA, LTD 
Malcom Ballard 
malcolm.ballard@tbgnutrition.com 
6075 Miami Road 
Cincinnati, OH  45243 
(513) 271-4120 
 
FURST MCNESS COMPANY 
Ted LaDue 
ted.ladue@mcness.com 
3830 NW Brown Road 
Lake City, FL  32055 
(385) 755-5605 
 
MICRONUTRIENTS 
Andy Sears 
andy.sears@micro.net 
510 Central Avenue 
Falconer, NY  14733 
(716) 969-6381 
 
MILK SPECIALTIES GLOBAL 
Joe Gulick 
Jgulick@milkspecialties.com 
21 Brookfield Drive 
Elizabethtown, PA  17022 
(412) 627-3623 
 
PANCOSMA 
Patti Cardoso 
cardosop@gladwinaread.com 
37 W444 Raleigh Court 
Elgin, IL  60124 
(847) 452-0432 
 
PROGRESSIVE DAIRY SOLUTIONS 
Bruno do Amaral 
bdoamaral@pdscows.com 
120 Sierra Avenue  
Oakdale, CA  95361 
(904) 239-2515 
 
QUALITY LIQUID FEEDS 
Randy Davis 
rdavis@qlf.com 

17344 Gary Road 
Jennings, LA  70546 
(337) 523-4107 
 
 

SUWANNEE VALLEY FEEDS, LLC 
Will Barker 
will.barker@svfeeds.com 
PO Box 359 
Trenton, FL  32693 
(352) 463-2335 
 
VIRTUS NUTRITION 
Dan Andreasen 
Dandreasen@omegabalancer.com  
1080 Partridge Dr. 
Wadsworth, OH  44281 
418-816-8608 
 
WESTWAY FEED PRODUCTS 
Terry Weaver 
Terryw@westwayfeed.com 
PO Box 2447 
Lake Placid, FL  33862 
863-840-0935 
 
ZINPRO PERFORMANCE MINERALS 
Jacob Sparkmann 
Jsparkmann@zinpro.com 
236 Rum Creek Lane 
Sparta, TN  38583 
(931) 212-3999 
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